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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 05/01/2015 12:00 pm SFTB @ McLean County McLean County High School
Fri 05/01/2015 7:00 pm Into the Woods Jr. Commons Area
Sat 05/02/2015 6:00 am Relay for Life Pancake Breakfast Commons Area
Sat 05/02/2015 9:00 am Greenhouse open Greenhouse
Sat 05/02/2015 12:00 pm TN @ Regional Tennis Tournament Keriakes Park--Bowling Green
Sat 05/02/2015 12:00 pm V BB @ Christian County / Hopkinville Tournament Hopkinsville High School

Christian County High School
Sat 05/02/2015 2:00 pm Into the Woods Jr. Commons Area
Sat 05/02/2015 4:00 pm BG Hornets vs FT Wayne Main Gym

Main Lobby
Sun 05/03/2015 1:00 pm FFA Banquet Ag Extension Complex
Mon 05/04/2015 5:00 pm SFTB @ Hart County Hart County High School
Mon 05/04/2015 5:30 pm MS BB: Russellville Baseball Field
Tue 05/05/2015 4:00 pm Regional FFA Banquet Ag Extension Complex
Tue 05/05/2015 5:00 pm SFTB @ Todd County Todd County Central High School
Tue 05/05/2015 5:00 pm JV/V BB @ Franklin-Simpson Franklin-simpson High School
Wed 05/06/2015 3:00 pm Cheer Uniform Fitting/Varsity Order Commons Area
Thu 05/07/2015 5:00 pm SFTB @ Edmonson County Edmonson County High School
Thu 05/07/2015 5:00 pm V/JV BB: Allen County Scottsville Baseball Field
Thu 05/07/2015 5:30 pm MS BB @ Allen County-Scottsville Allen County-scottsville High School
Fri 05/08/2015 5:30 pm V BB: Glasgow Baseball Field
Sat 05/09/2015 9:00 am Greenhouse open Greenhouse
Sat 05/09/2015 4:00 pm BG Hornets vs Peoria Main Gym

Main Lobby
Sat 05/09/2015 5:00 pm Prom 2015 Carrol Knicely Center
Mon 05/11/2015 12:00 pm SFTB: Hart County Softball Field
Mon 05/11/2015 5:30 pm MS BB @ South Warren SOUTH WARREN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Mon 05/11/2015 5:30 pm V BB: Butler County Baseball Field
Tue 05/12/2015 12:00 pm SFTB @ Fort Campbell Fort Campbell High School
Wed 05/13/2015 8:00 am JROTC--Awards Program Auxillary Gym
Wed 05/13/2015 4:00 pm Graduated Drivers Licensing Class Classroom 201
Thu 05/14/2015 5:00 pm LCHS Band Concert & Banquet Logan County High School

Band Classroom
Commons Area

Thu 05/14/2015 5:00 pm SFTB: Bowling Green Softball Field
Thu 05/14/2015 6:00 pm V BB: South Warren Bowling Green Hot Rods Stadium
Fri 05/15/2015 12:00 pm MS BB @ Franklin-Simpson FRANKLIN-SIMPSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Fri 05/15/2015 5:00 pm SFTB: Ohio County Softball Field
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Fri 05/15/2015 5:30 pm V BB @ Muhlenberg County Muhlenberg County High School
Mon 05/18/2015 12:00 pm 13th District BB Tournament Baseball Field
Mon 05/18/2015 3:00 pm VB: Open Gym Auxillary Gym
Tue 05/19/2015 8:00 am Bus Garage Training Logan County High School

Media Center
Tue 05/19/2015 12:00 pm 13th District BB Tournament Baseball Field
Thu 05/21/2015 3:00 pm VB: Open Gym Auxillary Gym
Tue 05/26/2015 3:00 pm VB: Open Gym Auxillary Gym
Thu 05/28/2015 3:00 pm VB: Open Gym Auxillary Gym


